
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= 1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198808010002
29180

08/01/1988
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

197 115

198808180002
50510

08/18/1988
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

200 103

198901230000
21210

01/23/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

223 249 Other:BOOK
223, PAGE 244

198904040000
93780

04/04/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENTRUST
FUNDING CO

233 304

198904040000
94140

04/04/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

233 298

198904040000
94160

04/04/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENTRUST
FUNDING CO

233 317

198904100000
98390

04/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENTRUST
FUNDING CO

233 870 Other:BOOK
233, PAGE 866

198904100000
99200

04/10/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

233 959 Other:BOOK
233, PAGE 955

198904250001
11800

04/25/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

235 815 Other:BOOK
235, PAGE 811

198904260001
12640

04/26/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENTRUST
FUNDING CO

235 868

198907120001
85030

07/12/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

246 175

198907130001
85970

07/13/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ENTRUST
FUNDING CO

246 264 Other:BOOK
NO 243, PAGE
982

198907130001
86150

07/13/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ENTRUST
FUNDING CO

246 264

198906220001
67630

06/22/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCHULZ,
DALE C.

243 876 Other:BOOK
243, PAGE 872

198906270001
72560

06/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

244 354

198906270001
72530

06/27/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

244 360 Other:BOOK
244, PAGE 356

198907250001
96460

07/25/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ENTRUST
FUNDING CO

247 816

198908070002
10010

08/07/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

249 854 Other:BOOK
249, PAGE 850

198908070002
10830

08/07/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

249 815 Other:BOOK
249, PAGE 811



198908090002
13270

08/09/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

250 498

198908090002
13460

08/09/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

250 498 Other:BOOK
248, PAGE 790

198908090002
13770

08/09/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

250 498

198908010002
03090

08/01/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST FED
ALABAMA
F.S.B.

249 13

198908010002
03640

08/01/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

248 794 Other:BOOK
NO 248, PAGE
790

198908140002
19370

08/14/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

251 205 Other:BOOK
251, PAGE 201

198908250002
35490

08/25/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

253 61 Other:BOOK
NO 253, PAGE
57

198908290002
37840

08/29/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

253 596

198909140002
57730

09/14/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

256 460 Other:BOOK
NO 256, PAGE
456, BOOK NO
3672,     PAGE
360

198909150002
59370

09/15/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

256 547 Other:BOOK
NO 255, PAGE
157

198909150002
59480

09/15/1989
12:00:00

1ST GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

256 657 Other:BOOK
NO 256, PAGE
653


