Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= 1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198808010002 29180	08/01/1988 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	197	115				·
198808180002 50510	08/18/1988 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	200	103				
198901230000 21210	01/23/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	223	249				Other:BOOK 223, PAGE 244
198904040000 93780	04/04/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENTRUST FUNDING CO	233	304				
198904040000 94140	04/04/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	233	298				
198904040000 94160	04/04/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENTRUST FUNDING CO	233	317				
198904100000 98390	04/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENTRUST FUNDING CO	233	870				Other:BOOK 233, PAGE 866
198904100000 99200	04/10/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	233	959				Other:BOOK 233, PAGE 955
198904250001 11800	04/25/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	235	815				Other:BOOK 235, PAGE 811
198904260001 12640	04/26/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENTRUST FUNDING CO	235	868				
198907120001 85030	07/12/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	246	175				
198907130001 85970	07/13/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ENTRUST FUNDING CO	246	264				Other:BOOK NO 243, PAGE 982
198907130001 86150	07/13/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	ENTRUST FUNDING CO	246	264				
198906220001 67630	06/22/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCHULZ, DALE C.	243	876				Other:BOOK 243, PAGE 872
198906270001 72560	06/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	244	354				
198906270001 72530	06/27/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	244	360				Other:BOOK 244, PAGE 356
198907250001 96460	07/25/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ENTRUST FUNDING CO	247	816				
198908070002 10010	08/07/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	249	854				Other:BOOK 249, PAGE 850
198908070002 10830	08/07/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	249	815				Other:BOOK 249, PAGE 811

	1	T	1						
198908090002 13270	08/09/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	250	498		
198908090002 13460	08/09/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	250	498		Other:BOOK 248, PAGE 790
198908090002 13770	08/09/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	250	498		
198908010002 03090	08/01/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST FED ALABAMA F.S.B.	249	13		
198908010002 03640	08/01/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	248	794		Other:BOOK NO 248, PAGE 790
198908140002 19370	08/14/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	251	205		Other:BOOK 251, PAGE 201
198908250002 35490	08/25/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	253	61		Other:BOOK NO 253, PAGE 57
198908290002 37840	08/29/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	253	596		
198909140002 57730	09/14/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	256	460		Other:BOOK NO 256, PAGE 456, BOOK NO 3672, PAGE 360
198909150002 59370	09/15/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	256	547		Other:BOOK NO 255, PAGE 157
198909150002 59480	09/15/1989 12:00:00	1ST GENERAL LENDING CORP	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC	256	657		Other:BOOK NO 256, PAGE 653